Militant Fighting Fund

April 11- June 2 (Week 1)

Country
UNITED STATES
Atlanta
Oakland
Chicago
Twin Cities
Nebraska
Lincoln
Omaha
Boston
Brooklyn
Los Angeles
Miami
New York
Philadelphia
Seattle
Washington
Total U.S.

CANADA
Calgary
Montreal
Total Canada

NEW ZEALAND

UNITED KINGDOM
London
Manchester

Total UK.

AUSTRALIA

Total
Should be

Quota

$8,600
$13,500
$10,000
$3,600
$13,750
$150
$3,300
$3,750
$10,000
$7,250
$2,000
$10,000
$3,200
$8,600
$8,000
$91,950

$2,900
$4,400
$7,300

$4,400

$1,000
$600
$1,600

$1,350
$106,600

$115,000 $16,429

Paid %

$1,705 20%
$2,185 16%
$1,055 11%
$350 10%
$160 1%
$50 33%
$110 3%
$0 0%

$0 0%

$0 0%

$0 0%

$0 0%

$0 0%

$0 0%

$0 0%
$5,615 6%

$512 18%
$0 0%
$512 7%

$0 0%

$0 0%
$0 0%
$0 0%
$335 25%

$6,974 6%
14%




