Militant Fighting Fund

April 11- June 2 (Week 1)

Country	Quota	Paid	%
UNITED STATES			
Atlanta	\$8,600	\$1,705	20%
Oakland	\$13,500	\$2,185	16%
Chicago	\$10,000	\$1,055	11%
Twin Cities	\$3,600	\$350	10%
Nebraska	\$13,750	\$160	1%
Lincoln	\$150	\$50	33%
Omaha	\$3,300	\$110	3%
Boston	\$3,750	\$0	0%
Brooklyn	\$10,000	\$0	0%
Los Angeles	\$7,250	\$0	0%
Miami	\$2,000	\$0	0%
New York	\$10,000	\$0	0%
Philadelphia	\$3,200	\$0	0%
Seattle	\$8,600	\$0	0%
Washington	\$8,000	\$0	0%
Total U.S.	\$91,950	\$5,615	6%
CANADA			
Calgary	\$2,900	\$512	18%
Montreal	\$4,400	\$0	0%
Total Canada	\$7,300	\$512	7%
NEW ZEALAND	\$4,400	\$0	0%
UNITED KINGDOM			
London	\$1,000	\$0	0%
Manchester	\$600	\$0	0%
Total U.K.	\$1,600	\$0	0%
AUSTRALIA	\$1,350	\$335	25%
Total	\$106,600	\$6,974	6%
Should be	\$115,000	\$16,429	14%